Murriyang, the CSIRO Parkes Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 28 Mar - 10 Apr

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 14 16 18 20 22 24
Mon 28 Mar Prewou% Semester
87
Tue 29 Mar Prewou% Semester
88
Wed 30 Mar Prewou# Semester
89 .
Thu 31 Mar Prewou# Semester
20 0 S FRB20171216A ! PPTA
Fri 1 Apr|P1041(Dai) 3 = | P1152 PFOGG(Dobie) P455 P456(Hobb$)
91 @36 | O] Ao (2350) (2400) 1 (2368) (732)
PPTA I‘ 260 pulsars .
Sat 2 Apr P456(Hobbs) P574(Lower) .
92 ! (732) ! (2368)
260 pulsars ) PATA . )
Sun 3 Apr P574(Lower) DI P456(Hobbs) :
93 ! (2368) ' (732)
PPTA g TO PPT, , \ l\lex\ll?LS
Mon 4 Apr P456(Hobbs? a9 |T T P456(Hobbs) ‘
94 @] @ X (132
PPTA Monthly monitoring
Tue 5 Apr P456(Hobbs) Maint%snance/Test P1054(Burgay)
95 : (732) | (2350)
Monthly monitoring . various | new discoveries (BL/MEDUSA) o Binaries :
Wed 6 Apr P1054(Burgay) P737 BL = | | P1032
96 | (2350) | (1400.0) . @] Ao (2368)
% J1756-2251 ! [ new discoveries
Thu 7 Apr| S|P1032(Venkatraman Krishnan) | Maintenance/Test BL
97 | o . (2368) (1400)
J1824- 2452A Binaries :
Fri 8 Apr| BL P1151(van Ruiten) MalrJLtenance/Test P1032 .
98 (1400) (2368) ' (2368)
Binaries new dlsqoverles (BL/MEDUSA) VARIOUS ‘Q
Sat 9 Apr| P1032 l[ P1154(Lower) | I
99 (2368) (1400 2368)| '
VARIOUS LO| PSR J2051-0827 discoveries , ,
Sun 10 Apr| P1145 | & ' P1147(Liu) r PX500(Li) :
100 @350) | O (1666) ! (1400)
LST 18 6 12
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Murriyang, the CSIRO Parkes Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 11 Apr - 24 Apr

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
new discoveries i vafious i MOON i
Mon 11 Apr PX500(Li) Pb37 P960(Mader)
101 : (1400) | (14400.0) (8000)
4 sources
Tue 12 Apr P1021 Maintenance/Test
102 . (2368)
UV Ceti g VARIOUS
Wed 13 Apr F{lllQ(Zic) o | P1145
103 (2368) n |(2350)
VARIOUS ct}l) UV Ceti g :
Thu 14 Apr P1145(Johnston) = %1119(Zic) , = ;
104 (2350) Q. (2368) | . Q. '
b ) UV Ceti ' ) =}
. = ~ . < o)
Frio 15Apr| 2| § %1119(Z|c) ! 3 g
105 Qo o (2368) o e
HTRU-S follow-up UV Ceti J1141 6545 '
Sat 16 Apr P1050(Sengar) %1119(Zic) P971(Venkatraman KrlShnan)
106 (1400) (2368) | ' ' (2368)
J1141-6545 UV Ceti g
Sun 17 Apr| P971 *D1119(Zic) : B
107 (2368) | ' (2368) | ' Q
2CX0 J174053.7-275708 UV Ceti VARIOUS l\bIJX\I/?LS
Mon 18 Apr P1152(Berteaud) FlllQ(ZiC) P1145
108 (2350) (2368) | ' (2350)
VARIOUS ‘ ' LOIN
Tue 19 Apr| P1145(Johnston) Maintenance/Test & =
109 ‘ (2350) ‘ o
J1755-255 ! new discoveries :(BL/MEDUSA)
Wed 20 Apr P1074(Quinn) BL
110 ' . (1400) .
VARIOUS [ varigus | LMC " g new discoverie‘s
Thu 21 Apr P1154(Lower) i 7|P1150(Hisana)| | = BL
111 . (2368) (1400.0) (2450) 0 +(1400)
PPTA |
Fri 22 Apr| BL ' P456(Hobbs)
112 (1400) (732)
PPTA nev(( discoveries (BL/IMEDUSA) | PPTA
Sat 23 Apr| P456 JU P456(Hobbs)
113 (732) (1400) ' (732)
PPTA
Sun 24 Apr 456(Hobbs)
114 ‘ (732)
LST 18 0 6 12
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Murriyang, the CSIRO Parkes Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 25 Apr - 8 May

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 16 18 20 22 24
PPTA i LMC i i 8
Mon 25 Apr P456(Hobbs) P1150(Hisano) &
115 ! (732) (2450) o
HTRU-S follow-up , 5 VARIOUS
Tue 26 Apr|  P1050(Sengar) MFintenance/Test | P1145
116 .‘ (1400) .‘ . (2350)
VARIOUS ' PL '
Wed 27 Apr| P1145(Johnston) Maintenance/Test P1054(Burgay)
117 (2350) , (2350)
PL o) TO P@P CenA
Thu 28 Apr| P1054 3 T P595 P1156(Dai)
118 (2350) o (A (1400) 0 (2368)
. 8 ("2: PSR J2051-0827 . 2 PL
Fri 29Apr| O | P1147(Liu) = P1054
19| o Q. (166p) o | (2850)
PL I‘ 260 pulsars I‘
Sat 30 Apr |P1054(Burgay) P574(Lower)
120 (2350) ! (2368)
260 pulsars | k PL
Sun 1 May P574(Lower) l P455 P1054
121 ' (2368) (2368) ! (2350)
Mon 2 May |P1054(Burgay) / Maintenance/Test
122 (2350) .'
Tue 3 May #Aaintenance/Testf
123 ‘
Wed 4 May +Aaintenance/Test;'
124 :
Thu 5 May paintenance/TeSt‘l
125 ! - .
. . (92] LO
Fri 6 May Malntenance,%Test S| d|| P1054
126 o lao (2350)
PL ] J1141-6545
Sat 7 May |P1054(Burgay) P971 P1050
127 (2350) (2368) (1400)
HTRU-S follow-up new discoveries , ,
Sun 8 May| P1050(Sengar) PX500(Li)
128 , (1400) , (1400)
LST 18 0 6 12
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Murriyang, the CSIRO Parkes Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 9 May - 22 May

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
new discoveries i Monthly monitoring
Mon 9 May PX500(Li) j P1054(Burgay)
129 ! (1400 (2350)
Monthly monitoring ,
Tue 10 May| P1054(Burgay) Maintenance/Test P1041
130 (2350) ‘ (2368)
(’Y\) 4 sources new discoveries : (BL/MEDUSA) 1253-055
Wed 11 May 8 ! P1021 , BL; P960(Mader)
131 , (2368) ‘ (1400) (8000)
8 g : 8 various g new dlscover:es
Thu 12 May| o| | 'S P737 = BL
132 |0fja) o (1400.0) o ‘ (1400)
PPTA
Fri 13 May| BL | . P456(Hobbs)
133 | (1400) (732)
PPTA né’ew discoveries (BL/IMEDUSA) | PPTA
Sat 14 May|P456] . 7 J P456(Hobbs)
134 @32)] (1400) ' (732)
PPTA
Sun 15 May , P456(Hobbs)
B = = i
Mon 16 May P456(Hobbs) , Mamtenance/TeSt P1054(Burgay)
136 I (732) ‘ (2350)
PL ‘ , 1226 023 d
Tue 17 May [P1054(Burgay) { Mamtenance/Test P960(Mader) o
137 . (2350) (8000) |
1921293 P@P VARIOUS -
Wed 18 May| P960(Mader) ’ l S|P595 P1145(Johnston)
138 ‘ (8000) 00)| (1400) (2350)
VARIOUS' : (VLBI)
Thu 19 May| P1145 [V VLBI(Edwards)
139 ' (2350) ] 1 (16cm 4cm 15mm)
VLBI ; i (VLBI)
Fri 20 May I VLBI(Edwards) |
140 i ' (16¢cm 4cm 15mm)
VLBI . ’ (VLBI)
Sat 21 May I VLBI(Edwards) |
141 | ' (16¢cm 4cm 15mm)
VLBI [ (VLBI)
Sun 22 May ’ VLBI(Edwards)
142 | ! (16cm 4cm 15mm)
LST 18 0 6 12
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Murriyang, the CSIRO Parkes Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 23 May - 5 Jun

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
VLBl | ) | (VLBI)
Mon 23 May ( VLBI(Edwards) .
143 ! ' (16cm 4cm 15mm)
VLBI (VLBI) . THTRU-S follow-up
Tue 24 May|  VLBI(Edwards) Maintenance/Test |P1050(Sengar)
144 ! (16cm 4cm 15mm) ! ! (1400)
HTRU-S follow-up various | new discoveries (BL/MEDUSA)
Wed 25 May | P1050(Sengar) I P737 BL P1152
145 . (1400) (1400.0) 1400)| | (2350)
! new discoveries
Thu 26 May P11$2 P1147(Liu) / MaintenanceZTest . BL
146 (2350) (1666) 0 (1400)
I =)
Fri 27 May| BL |© B
147 (400 | O Q
15 sourlbes new discoveries (BL/IMEDUSA) | PPTA :
Sat 28 May| P1073 BL P456(Hobbs)
148 ‘ (1400) ] (732)
PPTA | ) .
Sun 29 May ’ P456(Hobbs)
149 - ‘ (732) ,&J,AY\I/QLS
Mon 30 May| l P456(Hobbs)
150 . X (732)
PPTA : CenA ] J1756-2251
Tue 31 May ' P456(Hobbs) J Maintenance/Test P1156(Dai) | P1032
151 ‘ (732) ‘ , (2368) (2368)
917562251 P@P i g : VARIOUS
Wed 1 Jun 'P1032 ’ lC P595(! = |P1041(Dai)| P1154
152 : (2368) 00)| (@400) |, ol . (2368) (2368)
VARIOUS [ PL
Thu 2 Jun|P1154(Lower) / ' P1054(Burgay)
153 ! (2368) | (2350)
E 0 ' Binaries ‘
Fri 3 Jun 2 % ' P455 P1032(Venkatrgman Krishnan)
154 o |& (2368) ' (2368)
Binaries 260 pulsars . ‘
Sat 4 Jun| P1032 ) P574(Lower) .
155 ! (2368) ! (2368)
260 pulsars J1141-6545 HTRU-S follow-up
Sun 5 Jun| P574(Lower) I | P971 P1050(Sengar)
156 | (2368) | (2368) (1400)
LST 18 0 6 12

Page 5 - Version 4 16/06/2022




Murriyang, the CSIRO Parkes Radiotelescope

Schedule:- 6 Jun - 19 Jun

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
HTRU-S follow-up \ w E
Mon 6 Jun| P1050(Sengar) / =
157 ‘ (1400) ‘ [a
o | | ks o o
Tue 7 Jun| SfP1147(Liu) Maintenance/Test . o o
158 | (1666) ‘ ( ol o
J1824-2452A new discoveries (BL/MEDUSA)| Monthly monitoring
Wed 8 Jun| 'P1151 I lS BL | P1054(Burgay)
159 ‘ (2368) 00) X (1400), (2350)
Mo‘nthly monitoring various P@P : : new discoveries
Thu 9 Jun| 'P1054(Burgay) P737 |P595 BL
160 | (2350 (1400.0) | (2400 , (1400)
: [ VARIOUS
Fri 10 Jun| . BL l P1145(Johnston)
161 (1400) J (2350)
VARIOUS new discoveries (BL/MEDUSA) ' 8 7o)
Sat 11 Jun| P1145 JBL < |8
162 | ' (2350 (1400) i o
4 sources J0437-4715 X g | HTRU-S follow-up
Sun 12 Jun| ' P1021 P737(Hobbs) < |P1050(Sengar)
163 | ! (2368) ' (1400.0) o | (1400)
HIRU-S follow-up ™ UWL
. '5 MARS
Mon 13 Jun| P1050(Sengar) S
164 | . (1400) X o
‘ EMU_1554-55
Tue 14 Jun §P1147(Liu) { Maintenance/Test P1123(Carretti)
165 (1666) ‘ ‘ (1072)
! &7 new discoveries !
Wed 15Jun|' 4 ’ PX500(Li)
166 | Q. | (1400)
qew discoveries PPTA "
Thu 16 Jun|: PX500(Li) P456(Hobbs).
167 | (1400) . (732)
PPTA : -
Fri 17 Jun|. I P456(Hobbs)
168 |' ! (732)
PPTA .
Sat 18 Jun| l P456(Hobbs)
169 | ! 732)
'PPTA 0
Sun 19 Jun| P456(Hobbs$ &
170 | |3 o
LST 18 0 6 12
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Murriyang, the CSIRO Parkes Radiotelescope

Schedule:- 20 Jun - 3 Jul

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
‘ ; ; —
[ ! ! o
Mon 20 Jun / Maintenance/Test W
171 : (ol
UV Ceti various
Tue 21 Jun %1119(Zic) pP737
172 (2368) | | (1400.0)
UV Ceti various HTRU-S follow-up
Wed 22 Jun %lllQ(Zic) P737 P1050(Sengar)]
173 (2368) | | (1400.0) (1400) |
UV Ceti i LQ‘
Thu 23 Jun| P1050 %’1119(Zic) , &
174 (1400) (2368) | . . o
UV Ceti r“new discoveries (BL/MI:EDUSA) 15 sources:
Fri 24 Jun %1119(Zic) , BL , P1073
175 (2368) | ' (1400) !
UV Ceti ! ! new discoveries
Sat 25 Jun *31119(Zic) 1 BL ‘
176 (2368) | ! ! (1400)
new discoveries | UV Ceti j . | vArRIOUS |
Sun 26 Jun BL lP1119(Zic) ‘ . |P1145(Johnston)
177 (1400) (2368) |' ! (2350)
VARIOUS new discoyeries (BL/MEDUSA) |, , | CenA n |\>|JA\{\£_S
Mon 27 Jun| P1145 ( BL : P1156(Dai) |&
178 (2350) (400) | (2368) | -
Tue 28 Jun ’ Maintedance/Test Pllzé
179 , (1072)
EAST az scans NGC 6397 :
Wed 29 Jun |P1123(Carretti) ’ P1128 | P1123
180 (1072) | (2402) (1072)
EAST az scans T P.@P various .
Thu 30 Jun |P1123(Carretti) ’ P595(P737 P1123
181 (1072) ) 1 (1400) | (1400.0) (1072)
EAST az scans : Omega Centauri | 15 sources
Fri 1 JullP1123(Carretti) ’ P455 P1041(Dai) |P1073
182 (1072) (2368) (2368) !
260 pulsars . .
Sat 2 Jul|P1147(Liu) P574(Lower). :
183 (1666) ! (2368)
260 pulsars PPTA . :LO
Sun 3 Jul[P574(Lower) 7 ' P456(Hobbs) 3
184 (2368) ‘ @32)| O
LST 0 6 12 18
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Murriyang, the CSIRO Parkes Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 4 Jul - 17 Jul

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
PPTA i i i
Mon 4 Jul ( P456(Hobbs) .
185 . (732)
PPTA | PPTA i
Tue 5 Jul P456(Ho4bs) Maintenance/Test P456(Hobbs) !
186 (732) ‘ . (732)
PPTA various | new discoveries (BL/MEDUSA) | PL 8
Wed 6 Jul P456(H%}bbs) P737 BL ’ P1054 :{
187 (732) | (1400.0) . (1400) 2350 A
PL | (l?) J1141-6545 ! new discoveries :
Thu 7 Jul|P1054(Burgay) l e P971 BL
188 (2350) o . (2368) (1400)
Monthly monitoring “ !
Fri 8 Jul| BL l P1054(Burgay) .
189 (1400) ' | (2350)
new discoveries (BL/MEDUSA)“ g '| HTRU-S follow-up '
Sat 9 Jul| P1054 [H BL , = P1050(Sengar)
190 (2350) (1400) [al) (1400)
8 g new discoveries ‘
Sun 10Jul| S| ' PX500(Li) :
91|08 ‘ (1400)
- EMU_1554-55 l\bIJX\I/?LS
Mon 11Jul| £ P1123(Carretti)
192 | o J {1072)
&7 ‘v P@P 1550urce5‘;
Tue 12Jul|f & { lS P595 P1073
193 o 00)] (1400) : |
‘v H':I'RU-S followup :
Wed 13 Jul ’ Maintenance/Test P1050(Sengar)
194 | 1(1400)
J1141-6545 ‘,
Thu 14 Jul I P971(Venkatraman Krishnan)
195 ! (2368)
new discoveries (QL/MEDUSA) Te) :
Fri 15 Jul I BL B3| P1152
196 (1400) | O- ' (2350)
% new discoveries |
Sat  16Jul| = l BL |
197 o | (1400
2CXO J174007.6-280708
Sun 17Jul| BL ( P1152(Berteaud)
198 (1400) | (2350)
LST 0 6 12 18
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Murriyang, the CSIRO Parkes Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 18 Jul - 31 Jul

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
% new discoveries (BL/MEDUSA) VARIOUS i
Mon 18 Jul|d T BL f 'P1145(Johnston).
199 (1400) ! ' (2350)
< , WEST az scans,
Tue 19 Julld I Maintenance/Test P1123(Carretti)
200 ‘ L (1072
P@P % WEST az scans
Wed 20 Jul| P1123 I P595 = P1123(Carretti)
201 (1072) (1400) [l . (1072)
% g WEST az scan?
Thu 21 Jul| P1123 S | | P1123(Carretti)
202 (1072) Q | o . (1072)
PPTA : % PPTA :
Fri 22 Jul| P1123 ] P456(Hobbs) S | P456(Hobbs)
203 (1072) ! (732) Q L (7132
PPTA I‘ % PPTA I‘
Sat 23 Jul ’ P456(Hobbs) | S | P456(Hobbs)
204 : 732 QA | (132)
PPTA ) . % PPTA )
Sun 24 Jul ’ P456(Hobbs) | S | P456(Hobbs)
205 . @2 A L (132
PPTA ) (N L UWL
| 32 @ MARS
Mon 25 Jul P456(Hobbs) il = 0
206 .' @2 o a
| ] % HTRU-S follow-up |
Tue 26 Jul ’ Maintenance/Test '| & | P1050(Sengar)
207 ; . [al} (1400
8 new discoveries : (BL/MEDUSA) | new discoverlies
Wed 27 Jull S ’ BL PX500(Li)
208 Qo (1400) j (1400)
new discoveries : new discover:ies
Thu 28 Jul PX500(Li) BL
209 | (1400) (1400)
various | CenA ‘ 8 PPTA
Fri 29 Jul BL ' S|P737| P1156(Dai) = | P456(Hobbs)
210 (1400) 00) | (1400.0) ' (2368) o (732)
PPTA new discoveries (BL/MEDUSA) HTRU-S followup .
Sat 30 Jul| P456 ( BL .' P1050(Sengar)
211 (732) ' (1400) ! (1400)
260 pulsars .
Sun 31 Jul I P574(Lower)
212 | ‘ (2368)
LST 0 6 12 18
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Murriyang, the CSIRO Parkes Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 1 Aug - 14 Aug

uT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
:‘ (g @ Omega Centa"pri S 4 sources , g
Mon 1 Aug| P574 | o | Pio4rai) | o P1021 | I
213 (2368) il o (2368) Q (2368) Q
g ) Monthly monitoring
Tue 2 Aug|d™ l Maintenance/Test: P1054(Burgay)
214 1 Q. . ‘ (2350)
;.g : spag ( g :
Wed 3 Aug| S P455 | P1054 T Q| P960
215 [a (2368) |, (2350) (1 o (8000)
ATCA Calibratofs VLB ! (VLBI)
Thu 4 Aug P96[0(Mader VLBI(Edwards) !
216 (8000) | (16¢m 4cm 15mm)
VLBI : i (VLBI)
Fri 5 Aug ’ . VLBI(Edwards) | |
217 i i (16em 4cm 15mm)
VLBI j j (VLBI)
Sat 6 Aug , . VLBI(Edwards) . ]
218 ! ! (16cm 4cm 15mm)
VLBI X k (VLBI)
Sun 7 Aug ’ . VLBI(Edwards) - ‘
219 ! ! (16¢cm 4cm 15mm)
VLBI ) ) (VLBI) l\lex\ll?LS
Mon 8 Aug I ' VLBI(Edwards) - :
220 . ! (16cm 4cm 15mm)
VLBI (VLBI) i i new discoveries  (BLIMEDUSA)
Tue 9 Aug VLE{I(Edwards) Malntenance/TeSt BL
221 (16cm 4cm 15mm) (1400)
VARIOUS 0| 15 sources‘
Wed 10 Aug 'P1154(Lower) $|P1073
220 ‘ (2368) o ,
new discoverjes (BL/MEDUSA) P@P ! VARIOUS !
Thu 11 Aug BL P595 P1154(Lower)
223 (1400) | (1400) . . (2368)
% né‘w discoveries (BL/MEPUSA) EMU_1554-55
Fri 12 Aug|d I BL : P1123(Carrett|)
224 |1 Q. (1400) (1072)
HTRU-S follow-up
Sat 13 Aug [ P1050(Sengar)
225 (1400)
new discoveries ,
Sun 14 Aug I PX500(Li)
226 | ‘ (1400)
LST 0 6 12 18
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Murriyang, the CSIRO Parkes Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 15 Aug - 28 Aug

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
new discoveries i i i

Mon 15 Aug ?stooa_i) ‘ Maintenance/Test
227 (1400)) ‘
Tue 16 Aug I ~ Maintenance/Test
228
Wed 17 Aug I Maintenance/Tést
229 ,
Thu 18 Aug l Maintenance/Tést
230 .
Fri 19 Aug l Maintenance/Tést
231 ‘
Sat 20 Aug / Maintenance/Test
232 ‘
Sun 21 Aug I Maintenance/Test
233 ‘ - ‘ UWL
. ‘ | MARS
Mon 22 Aug ’ Maintenance/Test P1054(Burgay)
234 .' . (2350)
i HTRU-S follow-up
Tue 23 Aug ’ Maintenance/Test P1050(Sengar)
235 ‘ ‘ (1400)
8 PPTA : E : PPTA
Wed 24 Aug| S P456(Hobbs) S, || P456(Hobbs)
236 Qo | 732) | 732)
PPTA ! 8 % 8
Thu 25 Aug P456(Hobbs) W P1147(Liu) [ <
237 v @2 o | B (1666) | O-
PPTA Modé‘ changers CenA : Mode changé‘rs
Fri 26 Aug PJFSG(Hobbs) P1148(Sun) | P1156(Dai) P1148(Sun)
238 (732) 0 (2368) 0 (2368) 0 (2368)
. VARIOUS .
Sat 27 Aug ) . P1145(Johnston)
239 : L (2350)
260 pulsars .
Sun 28 Aug I P574(Lower)
240 | (2368)
LST 0 6 12 18
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Murriyang, the CSIRO Parkes Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 29 Aug - 11 Sep

uT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
E i i 4 sources
Mon 29 Aug|w Maintenance/Test P1021
241 | O : | (2368)
P@P ) FRB190711 TVArIOUS
Tue 30 Aug ( P595(: |P1066(Dobie)| P1050(Sengar)
242 (2400) | ! (2400)’ (1400)
various FRB190711 [ o[ VARIOUS
Wed 31 Aug ( S [P737(Hobbs)| P1066(Dobie)| 8| P1050
243 00) (1400.0) (2400) | B- (1400)
[ ATCA Calibrators [ FRB190711 1| PPTA
Thu 1 Sep ( P455 P960(Mader) [P1066(Dobie)P456(Hobbs)
244 (2368) (8000) (2400) (732)
PPT. ! : FRB190711 '[PPTA
Fri 2 Sep A’ P456(Hobbs) . P1066(Dobie)[P456(Hobbs)
245 ' 1(732) (2400) (732)
PPT, ! g ! FRB190711 !
Sat 3 Sep T P456(Hobbs) =1 |P1041(Dai)| P1066(Dobie)
246 | 732)| N (2368) (2400)
J1141-6545 i FRB190711 )
Sun 4 Sep ( P971 P1066(Dobie)
247 '(2368) (2400)
AS 020 'WL) | various LO| 15 sources |\>|JA\{\|/QLS
Mon 5 Sep I ASBROBEPO |P737| | B[P1073
248 400) | (1400.0) o f
‘ ‘ J1824-2452A
Tue 6 Sep / ! Maintenance/Test P1151(van Ruiten)
249 : : (2368)
AS
Wed 7 Sep I I
250 )
" " Monthly monitoring !
Thu 8 Sep l P1054(Burgay)
251 ! (2350)
AS | | HTRU-S follow-up :
Fri 9 Sep I Al P1050(Sengar)
252 ! (1400)
VARIOUS . S PPTA
Sat 10 Sep I P1154(Lower) =l | 'P456(Hobbs)
253 ! (2368) 0 ' (732)
PPTA , Binaries , , PPTA
Sun 11 Sep T P456(Hobbs) | P1032(Venkatraman Krishnan) [P456(Hobbs)
254 (732) ! (2368) (732)
LST 0 6 12 18
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Murriyang, the CSIRO Parkes Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 12 Sep - 25 Sep

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
PPTA ; J J
Mon 12 Sep [ P456(Hobbs)
255 ‘ (732)
PPTA ) ) |
Tue 13 Sep f P456(Hobbs) Maintenance/Test &|P1147(Liv)
256 . (732) ‘ Q] @ess)
new discoveries | |
Wed 14 Sep r PX500(Li)
257 , , (1400)
P@P ! new discoveries (BL/MEDUSA)
Thu 15 Sep { P595 BL
258 (1400) (1400)
HTBU-S follow-up “
Fri 16 Sep I P1050(Sengar) BL
259 | (1400) (1400)
ew discoveries J1756-2251
Sat 17 Sep [ BL P1032(Venkatraman Krishnan)
260 (1400) ! ! (2368)
new discoveries (BL/IMEDUSA) | 31755-255 ,
Sun 18 Sep BL 3 P1074(Quinn)
261 (1400) !
) UWL
Mon 19 Sep Maintenance/Test MARS
262 I
Tue 20 Sep Maintenénce/Test
203 : ‘ WOl ‘GON (
Wed 21 Sep Maintenance/Test OL E G
204 I various 3 HTRU-S follow-up ! =
Thu 22 Sep P737 | P1050(Sengar)
265 (1400.0): i (1400)
P@P : 7o)
Fri 23 Sep P595 | SlPr247(Liv) I
266 (1400) o (1666)
PL ;
Sat 24 Sep P1054(Burgay) . '
267 (2350)
260 pulsars .
Sun 25 Sep ! P574(Lower) l
268 : : ‘ @68 | |
LST 6 12 18 0
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Murriyang, the CSIRO Parkes Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 26 Sep - 9 Oct

uT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
i various i new discoveries . (BLIMEDUSA)
Mon 26 Sep .' P737(Hobbs) BL. (
269 ! (1400.0) ' (1400)
0 LO| 4 sources
Tue 27 Sep P455. Maintenance/Test | &| | P1021 BL l
270 (2368) J af . (2368) (1400)
new discoveries PPTA P@P CenA | PPTA
Wed 28 Sep BL P456(Hobbs) lS P595| P1156(Dai) | P456(Hobbs)
271 (1400) | , (732) 00) | ,(1400) (2368) (73R)
PPTA new discoveries (BL/IMEDUSA) | PPTA 15 sources | PPTA
Thu 29 Sep|P456(Hobbs) | ! BL ! P456 |P1073 P456(Hobbs)J
272 (732) | 1 (1400) (732) | (732)
PPTA ! VARIOUS ! PPTA
Fri 30 Sep P456(Hobbs) P1145(Johnston) P456(Hobbj)
273 : (132) : (2350 (732)
Sat 1 Oct f Next Semester ,
274 ‘ ;
Sun 2 Oct Next;’Semester ’
275 ‘ UWL
Mon 3 Oct ! Next Semester ’ MARS
276 ' J
Tue 4 Oct Next;'Semester !
277 ,
Wed 5 Oct Nexf Semester ’
278 | , ‘
Thu 6 Oct Nexf Semester }
279 , !
Fri 7 Oct J Next Semester I
280 ! ;
Sat 8 Oct | Next Semester }
281 ! !
Sun 9 Oct f Next Semester I
282 ‘ ‘
LST 6 12 18 0
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